’ ' ) ‘
. s
- e .

(R-95-565)
. IR LA :
RESOLUTION NUMBER R- 284787

ADOPTED on. __ QRT 1 718%4

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego,
that close out Change Order No. 14, dated March 31, 1994, a cépy‘

- of Wthh is on file in the office of the City Clerk of said City

as Document No. 8478‘! , issued in connection with the
contract between the City of San ﬁiego and Dietrich Corporation,
said contract having»beén filed in the office of the City Cierk
as Dcéument No. RR—278717,-be:and the same is hereby appfoVed,

togéther with the changes therein set forth, ampﬁnting to a net

decrease in the contract price of $250,810.70.

" APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

, Tubid e Outid

Ffederick M. Ortlieb
Deputy City Attorney

FMO:mb
10/01/94
-10/13/94 Corr.
Or.Dept:W.Util.
R-95-565

- Form=r.co2

-PAGE 1 OF 1-



